League

04 Jul 2023 06:00 PM
Frimley Lodge

Easams CC Midweek XI VS
125/2

Frans Badenhorst
Donovan Coetzer
Adrian Day

Nick Jansen

| Lawrence

Neil Morris (wk)
Jack Proctor
Arvind Rose
Clive Rothery
Nick Solomon
Etiene Van Den Brink

Krish M (Scorer)

Easams CC Midweek Xl won the toss and elected to bowl

Fluor CC Midweek XI
124/8

Nagendra Verma

Manoj Bhati (c)

Alex Dewey

AntonyAswin AG

Balaji Ramamurthy
Kartheeswaran Ramasamy
Mark Russell (wk)

Sagar Kadambi
Viknesvarane Mourougaiyane
Asjad Ahmad

Nishin Haris



Fluor CC Midweek XI - 1st Innings (Batting)

Name

Nagendra Verma

AntonyAswin AG

Balaji Ramamurthy

Mark Russell

Viknesvarane Mourougaiyane

Manoj Bhati

Asjad Ahmad

Sagar Kadambi

Kartheeswaran Ramasamy

Nishin Haris

Alex Dewey

Extras

Total

Fall of Wickets:

24.1...4.1..1.14..44.4

do W
14...1.1W
AW

.2111.2411.42411..11..1W

W

4..41..22114.1.11.4.2...1

1w

1w

c ? b Nick Solomon

retired n.o.

b Donovan Coetzer

¢ Neil Morris b Arvind Rose

b | Lawrence

b Nick Solomon

b Arvind Rose

not out

run out (?)

¢ ? b Nick Solomon

not out

nb 6, wd 10, b 4, 1b 2

8 wickets, 15 overs
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25
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32

6s MINS

34

14

20

40

39

SR

0.00

120.00

8.33

58.33

100.00

112.00

0.00

90.63

100.00

50.00

100.00

0/1 (Nagendra Verma, 0.6 overs), 18/2 (Balaji Ramamurthy, 3.7 overs), 50/3 (Viknesvarane Mourougaiyane, 6.8 overs), 54/4 (Mark Russell, 7.6 overs), 54/5 (Asjad Ahmad,

7.7 overs), 120/6 (Manoj Bhati, 14.1 overs), 121/7 (Kartheeswaran Ramasamy, 14.4 overs), 123/8 (Nishin Haris, 14.7 overs)



Fluor CC Midweek XI - 1st Innings (Bowling)

ECON EXTRAS

Nick Solomon NB 3.1 1 5 3 1.60
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Donovan Coetzer NB 3 0 24 1 8.00 2nb, 4wd

| Lawrence NB 3 0 24 1 8.00 2nb, 6wd
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Arvind Rose NB 3.1 0 28 2 8.96

R 11 16
Nick Jansen NB 2 0 27 0 13.50

R 10
Adrian Day NB 2 1 0 10 0 10.00 2nb



Fluor CC Midweek Xl - 1st Innings (Over-by-over)

Over

© 00 N o 0o A~ W N P

e ~ T S T SN T
g A W N B O

Runs

1
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Bowler(s)

Nick Solomon
Donovan Coetzer
Nick Solomon
Donovan Coetzer
| Lawrence
Arvind Rose

| Lawrence
Arvind Rose

Nick Jansen
Arvind Rose

Nick Jansen
Adrian Day

| Lawrence
Donovan Coetzer

Nick Solomon

Ball-by-ball
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Easams CC Midweek Xl - 1st Innings (Batting)

Name

Donovan Coetzer

Frans Badenhorst

Arvind Rose

Clive Rothery

Nick Jansen

Adrian Day

Etiene Van Den Brink

Extras

Total

Fall of Wickets:

92/1 (Clive Rothery, 10.1 overs), 101/2 (Nick Jansen, 11.3 overs)

1.1.14.1...21...4141 .4.24

.24.1.2.111.4.3.416

4.2.1..11.41..11...2..14411.1

LA2001W

4.11W

11.4.1.

.21

retired n.o.

retired n.o.

retired n.o.

b Sagar Kadambi

b AntonyAswin AG

not out

not out

nbO,wd8,b2Ib4

2 wickets, 13.7 overs
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Sl 28
30 20
30 34

4 11

6 5

7 8

3 5
14

125
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45

25

47

12
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SR

110.71

150.00

88.24

36.36

120.00

87.50

60.00



Easams CC Midweek Xl - 1st Innings (Bowling)

EXTRAS

Viknesvarane Mourougaiya NVé/ 3 0 28 0 9.33

Manoj Bhati NB 2.7 0 25 0 8.33

Kartheeswaran Ramasamy NB 2 0 18 0 9.00 2wd
R 10 11

Mark Russell NB 2 0 21 0 10.50 4wd

Sagar Kadambi w 1 2 o 12 1 6.00

AntonyAswin AG W 1 2 o 15 1 7.50 2wd



Easams CC Midweek Xl - 1st Innings (Over-by-over)

Over
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Runs
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Wickets
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Bowler(s)

Viknesvarane Mourougaiyane
Manoj Bhati

Viknesvarane Mourougaiyane
Manoj Bhati

Kartheeswaran Ramasamy
Mark Russell

Kartheeswaran Ramasamy
Mark Russell

Sagar Kadambi

AntonyAswin AG

Sagar Kadambi

AntonyAswin AG
Viknesvarane Mourougaiyane

Manoj Bhati

Ball-by-ball
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